
Junction Name:- Deep Cinema
                              Ashok Vihar

District :- North West
Jn. Code:- A-52

Circle :- Ashok Vihar

Signal Timing – 06:00--23:00

05 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER

Blinker Timing – 23:00--06:00
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Time
Plan
No.

06:00-08:00 20 Sec.

35 Sec.

35 Sec.

35 Sec.

20 Sec.

25 Sec.

65 Sec.

70 Sec.

50 Sec.

35 Sec.

20 Sec.

45 Sec.

45 Sec.

30 Sec.

20 Sec.

65 Sec.

145 Sec.

150 Sec.

115 Sec.

75 Sec.

11:00-17:00

17:00-22:00

22:00-23:00

08:00-11:00

Total
Cycle
Time

1 32
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